Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Gramatura:

Sastav:

Materijal:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

2

58.047.20-56

RAPID JACKET
RAPID JACKET, radna jakna, plava

300 g/m2

60% pamuk, 40% poliester
keper

0.82 kg

0.9 kg

0

22/1

0.395 mx0.31 mx0.62 m
19.8 kg
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